
Alexander Crafts 1129 860-805-9521 Hannah Lenn AlexanderKCrafts@gmail.com
DJ Dube 1122 860-830-1986 Quinn djdube@remax.net
Bill Mamak 1146 860-978-0602 Kanwal billmamak@yahoo.com
Monica Marchand 1101 860-593-6448 Steve mmarchand@rightchoicerealestate.com
Hridya Puthieduth 1104 608-698-5884 Shrajith Hridya.Puthieduth@remax.net

MJ Agostini 1506 860-995-9665 Luke mj@mjagostini.com
Amy Balko 1503 860-223-4432 Bob amybalkorealtor@gmail.com
Jennifer Boilard 1521 860-748-3816 Craig jenctrealestate@gmail.com
Amy Buchas-Lavoie 1522 860-518-7611 Dan amybuchas@gmail.com
Mary Gurrieri 1520 860-604-3193 Ernie mgurrieri@comcast.net
Craig Hebert 1502 860-815-2589 Jennifer craigctrealestate@gmail.com
Barbara Larsen 1531 860-371-1025 Randy bpraglowska@comcast.net
Becky Nelson 1525 860-836-7072 Steve becky@mjagostini.com
Kim Quinones 1501 203-631-6522 Harry kquinones@rightchoicerealestate.com
Sarah Smedick 1512 860-913-0182 Rocco sarah@mjagostini.com

Noreen Philbin 1312 860-490-5350 Todd reenq@aol.com
Mark Porriello 1318 860-255-4355 mporriello@outlook.com
Kurt Potter 1303 860-604-5348 Jill kurt@kurtpotter.com
Debbie Temple 1313 860-559-4071 Steve Dtemple860@aol.com
Steve Temple 1113 860-559-6036 Debbie Stemps1218@gmail.com

RE/MAX Right Choice - 
736 Deming Street, South Windsor, CT 06074                                                                               

RE/MAX Right Choice - 
1195 Farmington Avenue, Berlin, CT 06037                                                                                   

RE/MAX Right Choice - 
219 Addison Road, Suite 102 (Addison Square), Glastonbury, CT 06033                                      

HUD Info:   Broker License:  Tax ID: 

S Windsor                                                                                                

Berlin                                                                                                        

Glastonbury                                                                                             

Main #: 860-647-1419 Fax: 860-649-4490
First Name Last Name Extension Cell Phone Spouse Email Address

Main #: 860-788-7001 Fax: 860-788-7016
First Name Last Name Extension Cell Phone Spouse Email Address

Main #: 860-788-7001 Fax: 860-788-7016
First Name Last Name Extension Cell Phone Spouse Email Address

NAID Number: R/MXRG5679 REB.0751005 06-1495679


